Skup
Total

St. st
St. no.

15

16

17
18
11
19

37

29
25

22

40

39

24
42
20
50
a4
36
52
31

61

B\ B

I\ A e el
#8 ACTION

S FOR ROAD SAFETY

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / CoDriver

Rok TURK
Blanka KACIN

Marko GROSSI

Zoran RASTEGORAC
Mark SKULJ

Pia SUMER

Hermann Jr. GABNER
Ursula GABNER

Ivan HRZENJAK

Rok GOMIZELJ

Mitja GLASENCNIK
Matej PISTOTNIK
Mitjia KLEMENCIC
Viliem OSLAJ

AlesS ZRINSKI

Metod KURENT
Vasja MIKLAVCIC
Martin CERNIGOJ
Martin CENDAK
Jakob MARKEZIC
Hermann GASSNER
Karin THANNHAUSER
Domen MIHEVC
Klara SLEJKO
Maximilian
LICHTENEGGER
Bernhard ETTEL
Simon RONCEL
Klemen RONCEL
Ambroz KAVS

Nejc CENCIC

Martin KAINZ

Natalie SOLBACH-
SCHMIDT

Cristian TERPIN
Selena ZIANI

Arpad MERENCSICS
Méark GEREBITZ
Zoltan LASZLO

Zsolt BALAZS

Boris POZEG

Jernej KORPAR

Luka BRUS

Tadej ZALJUBERSEK
Martin MLINAR

Miran MLINAR

Mitja VELKAVRH
Nina VELKAVRH GORENC
Federico LAURENCICH
Alberto MLAKAR
Fabian SCHULZE
Jean IHLEFELDT
Imre KOCSIS

Istvan BAKOS

Samo GOLOB

Tomaz CERNE

Alois NOTHDURFTER
Manfred CERNY

Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor

Group/Class

10

Vozilo / Vehicle

Dirkalno Drustvo Logatec
Hyundai i20 N Rally 2

AK Ajdovs€ina motorsport
Citroen C3 Rally 2

AMD Gorica
Citroen C3 Rally 2

GARBNER Hermann Jr.
Renault Clio Rally 3

BA Motorsport
Hyundai i20 N Rally 2

AMTK Velenje

Renault Clio Rally 3

SK Pip

Skoda Fabia R5

Avto Klub Plamtex Sport
Skoda Fabia Evo Rally 2

AMD Gorica
Peugeot 208 Rally 4

SD Gas Kras
Opel Corsa Rally 4

GASSNER Hermann
Mitsubishi Evo X R4

Dirkalno Drustvo Logatec
Peugeot 208 Rally 4

Waldherr Motorsport
Opel Corsa Rally 4

SD Gas Kras
Peugeot 208 Rally 4

3D Gas Kras
Ford Fiesta Rally 3

KAINZ Martin
Mitsubitshi Evo

Cristian Terpin
Renault Clio

FiaSko Sportegyesilet
Peugeot 208 Rally 4

M-Sport Racing Kft.
Skoda Fabia RS Rally 2
RD Beja Sport

Ford Fiesta Rally 3

Dirkalno Drustvo Logatec
Renault Clio Rally 5

Drustvo OPV Sport
Peugeot 208 Rally 4

Drustvo Autosport Jazon
Renault Clio Rally 5

Federico Laurencich
Peugeot 106 1.6 16V

ADAC Hessen-Thirigen
Peugeot 208 Rally 4

Bakony Rali SE
Citroen C2 R2 MAX

Drustvo Autosport Jazon
VW Polo RN4

MSC Kitzbhel
Ford Sierra RS Cossworth

SPOET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country

SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
GER
GER
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
GER
GER
SLO
SLO

AUT
AUT

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
GER
GER

ITA

ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA

ITA

GER
GER
HUN
HUN
SLO
SLO
AUT
AUT

Km/h

92,99

92,59

90,67

88,86

88,38

88,28

87,66

87,65

86,42

86,22

85,74

85,52

85,38

83,11

82,44

82,09

82,02

81,98

81,89

81,13

81,11

81,04

80,67

80,25

80,04

79,88

79,53

78,33

Sk. cas/Tot.
Kazni/Pen.

01:25:49.5

01:26:11.3

01:28:01.2

01:29:48.6

01:30:18.0

01:30:24.0

01:31:02.3

01:31:03.2

01:32:20.8

01:32:33.4

01:33:04.7

01:33:19.4

01:33:28.3

01:36:01.3

01:36:48.5

01:37:12.9

01:37:18.3

01:37:20.9

01:37:27.6

01:38:22.3

01:38:23.6

01:38:29.0

01:38:55.4

01:39:26.9

01:39:42.3

01:39:54.1

01:40:21.2

01:41:53.4

Zaostanek HP /SS
Gap Uvrst./ Pl

09:09.0
09:12.8
09:15.8
09:28.1
09:25.5
09:30.5
09:20.8
09:32.5
09:43.5
09:43.3
09:43.6
09:54.1

09:38.4

10:03.7
09:54.6

10:07.5

10:06.2
10:08.3
10:08.0
10:22.1
10:31.0
10:11.7
10:39.6
10:34.1
10:03.7
10:40.7
10:30.6

10:34.9



Skup
Total

St. st
St. no.
49
48
59
53
12
28
26
74
41
32
54
63
65
62
38
60
45
56
67
58
70
68
35
66
77
64
55
57
71
69
76
78

73

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / CoDriver
Rene CERNIGOJ
Aljaz CERNIGOJ
Jure JEREB

Matej PRACEK

Rino MURADORE
Alex PETRIGH

Alen LAMPE

Matic DOLENC
Rudiger DILG
Anna-Maria SEIDL
Mitja BRATINA

Luka KETE

Herbert WEINGARTNER
Manuela KAMPNER
Thomas KLOSCH
Sandra Maria KLOSCH
Fabio GRENDENE
Andrea RIVIS
Primoz TAVCAR
Rebeka KOBAL
Aljaz ROVAN

Hana VIHTELIC
Marko ANZELAK
Melani ANZELAK
Zoltdn BENCS
Gébor BENCS
Alessandro PULZ
Michele CERETTI
Robert KRESNIK
Nives COTIC

Luigi TERPIN

Luca BENOSSI
Marjan KOBAL
Laura KOBAL

Tomi STUCIN

Janez JESENKO
Jernej JELEN

Janez CVIKL

Matej AUBREHT

Pia RAMSAK

Olaf RACHNER
Heike RACHNER
Pierpaolo MONTINO
Andrea VALENTINIS
Alfons NOTHDURFTER
Christian ROSCHKER
Uro$ JELEN

Jana RUDOLF
Alessandro MITRI
Sebastiano MITRI
Tilen LIKAR

Angela HABE

Angelo MARTINIS
Paolo BOGATO
David KAVCIC

Brina FABCIC

Denis DEKLEVA
Silvo LIKAR

Nicola GRAZIADEI
Michael PARISOTTO
Daniele CARCERERI
Claudio NORBIATO
Bojan MIHEVC

Peter SEMOLIC

Jorg SCHIEDER
Marcel BAUMGARTNER

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class
5

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle

3D Gas Kras

Opel Adam Cup

Drustvo OPV Sport
Renault Clio Rally 5

Rino Muradore

Ford Escort RS 2000

AK Zaba

Opel Adam Cup

DILG Rudiger

Skoda Fabia

AK Modri Dirka¢
Peugeot 208 Rally 4
WEINGARTNER Herbert
Subaru Impreza GC8
MSC Lavanttal

Opel Kadett C GT/E
Fabio Grendene

Opel Astra GSI

AMD Zvezda

Ford Fiesta Rally 3

AK Ajdovscina motorsport
Volkswagen Polo 1.4 16V
AMTK Velenje
Volkswagen Polo 1.4 16V
Borsod DiffSol Kft.
Honda Civic Type R

Pulz Alessandro

Ford Sierra RS

Avto Moto Drustvo Vili
Renault Clio RS

Terpin Luigi

Opel Kadett GT/E

AK Ajdovscina motorsport
Ford Fiesta R2

AK Ajdovs¢ina motorsport
Opel Adam Cup

Avto Moto Drustvo Vili
Renault Clio

Avto Moto Drustvo Vili
Zastava Yugo
RACHNER Olaf

Suzuki Swift sport
Proenergy motorsport
Citroen Saxo VTS 16v
MSC Kitzbuhel

Ford Fiesta Proto

Avto Moto Drustvo Vili
MG ZR 105

MITRI Alessandro

Skoda 130RS

AK Ajdovscina motorsport
Ford Fiesta ST

Martinis Angelo

Opel Corsa B GSI

AK G-Race Primorska
Suzuki Swift 1.6 Sport
SKD Baltazar Racing
Zastava Yugo

Nicola Graziadei

Citroen Saxo VTS 16v
Carcereri Daniele
Peugeot 205 GTI 1.9
Dirkalno Drustvo Logatec
Zastava 750LE

MSC Lavanttal
BMW E28 528i

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
GER
GER
SLO
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO

AUT
AUT

Km/h

77,99

77,88

77,16

77,04

7

76,17

76,10

76,08

76,03

75,61

75,01

74,62

74,25

73,27

73,19

73,04

72,78

72,75

71,38

71,24

70,23

69,90

68,21

68,16

67,51

67,15

60,95

67,02

66,65

62,38

64

61,70

Sk. cas/Tot.
Kazni/Pen.

01:42:19.6
01:42:28.6
01:43:26.1
01:43:35.3
01:43:38.3
01:44:46.0
01:44:52.4
01:44:53.9
01:44:58.2
01:45:33.1
01:46:23.8
01:46:56.7
01:47:28.8
01:48:55.3
01:49:02.1

00:40.0
01:49:15.8
01:49:39.0
01:49:41.8
01:51:47.8
01:52:01.1

02:10.0
01:53:37.9
01:54:10.4
01:57:00.2
01:57:04.8
01:58:13.0
01:58:50.7
02:10:56.4

00:20.0
01:59:04.6
01:59:44.4
02:07:56.5

00:50.0
02:04:42.1

02:09:20.1

Odstop HP11 -

Zaostanek HP/SS
Gap Uvrst./ Pl

10:37.3
1

10:41.1
1

11:01.7
1

10:56.3
1

10:11.1
1

10:35.3
1

11:06.9
1

11:07.1
1

11:09.3
1

10:55.9
1

11:22.0
1

11:12.6
1

11:02.9
1

11:09.5
1

10:41.2
1

11:18.9
1

11:32.3
1

11:34.0
1

11:32.7
1

11:41.4
1

11:46.9
1

11:31.2
1

11:21.4
1

12:31.8
1

12:30.0
1

12:03.0
1

12:25.9
1

11:37.6
1

11:54.8
1

10:51.0
1

13:02.2
1

13:57.5
1

Odstop



